
READ Express CAREERS
Every THURSDAY in The Indian Express, 

The Financial Express and Loksatta

4 WWW.INDIANEXPRESS.COM

THE INDIAN EXPRESS, TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 6, 2022

NOTICE INVITINGTENDER (NIT)
Online Open E-bids are invited through two packet Open tendering system from the RDSO approved sources for

supply of 6480 nos. of CRF HAT SECTION to the following RDSO Drawing; Item no. 1(a) and 2 of RDSO Drawing No

WD-15011-S-23 Alt. 2 or latest (without post rolling operations).

1 Bid Reference CON/T/BLCS/CRF/e60178/R-I/2022

2 Tendered Quantity 6480 nos.

3 Bid Security (Earnest Money) Deposit ` 10,00,000/- (Ten Lakhs Only)

4
Cost of Document

(Non-refundable)
` 1,000 through online payment gateway to CONCOR

5
Tender processing fee

(Non-refundable)
` 4720.00 (including GST @18%)
Through online payment gateway to CONCOR.

6 Pre-Bid Meeting

13.09.2022 at 11:00 hrs at Container Corporation of India Ltd, NSIC,

MDBP Building, 3rd Floor, Okhla Industrial Estate, Opp. NSIC Okhla

Metro Station, New Delhi - 110020.

7 Period of Tender Sale (online) 06.09.2022 at 15:00 hrs to 28.09.2022 at 15:00 hrs.

8 Date and time of Submission of Bid 28.09.2022 at 16:00 hrs.

9 Date and time of opening of Bid 29.09.2022 at 11:00 hrs

10 Place of Opening

Senior General Manager / Technical / AREA-III, Container Corporation

of India Ltd, NSIC, MDBP Building, 3rd Floor, Okhla Industrial

Estate,Opp.NSIC Okhla Metro Station, New Delhi - 110020

11 Communication Address

Senior General Manager / Technical / AREA-III, Container Corporation

of India Ltd, NSIC, MDBP Building, 3rd Floor, Okhla Industrial

Estate, Opp. NSIC Okhla Metro Station, New Delhi - 110020, email:

akmishra@concorindia.com

Container Corporation of India Ltd.
(A Government of India Undertaking)
CONCOR Bhawan, C-3 Mathura Road,

Opposite Apollo Hospital, New Delhi – 110 076

SGM(TECH) / Area-III

For Financial Eligibility Criteria, Experience with respect to similar nature of work etc please refer to detailed tender

notice available on website www.tenderwizard.com/CCIL, www.concorindia.co.in & www.eprocure.gov.in Further,

Corrigendum / Addendum to this tender, if any, will be published on website www.tenderwizard.com/CCIL, www.

concorindia.co.in & www.eprocure.gov.in only. Newspaper press advertisement shall not be issued for the same.

Regd. Office.: PSEB H.O. Building, The Mall, Patiala

CIN: U40109PB2010SGC033813; Website: www.pspcl.in

(Contact Number. 96461-18774)

Empanelment of Power Quality Meters against

Tender Enquiry No. MQP-194/PO(M) Dated: 05.09.2022

Chief Engineer/Metering, C-3, Shakti Vihar, PSPCL, Patiala, has
empanelled following firms.

1. M/s. Energy Electricals, Panchkula (98720-07535)
2. M/s. Kannect Engineers Pvt. Ltd., Faridabad (70094-98418)

For private sale for Supply, Installation, Testing, Commissioning,
Reading, Analysis and 1 year O&M of Power Quality Meters comply-
ing to IEC 61000-4-30 class A against  T.E. No. MQP-194/PO(M) to
consumers/prospective consumers of PSPCL at a total retail Firm
FOR price of Rs. 355300.00 per node (inclusive of Ex-works rate+
packing  & forwarding charges forming part of production cost with
10% profit margin plus  applicable taxes extra) as per terms and con-
ditions of the empanelment in the tender enquiry MQP-194. For
detailed empanelment  letter and Tender Specifications please refer
to https://www.pspcl.in/ C-341/22 16820/Pb


